Wyoming Elections Division

The Capitol Building, 200 West 24th Streset

2008 Wyoming Withdrawn Candidate Report

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. (307) 777-7186
Email: elections@state.wy.us

Candidate Name (ballot)

Party Affiliation

Office Sought

Date Withdrew

Ember Oakley
1058 N 10th
Laramie, 82072

Margaret Stansil|
741 Broadway
Thermopolis, 82443

Foy "John" Jolley, Jr.
2963 Henderson Drive
Cheyenne, 82001

James J. Slater
1727 Rainbow
Laramie, 82070

Jackie Brown
PO Box 937
Casper, 82602

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Republican

Democrat

House District 13

House District 28

House District 41

House District 46

House District 56

8/29/2008

7/18/2008

6/6/2008

8/1/2008

8/15/2008

Wednesday, September 03, 2008
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